PR

e Z & F SUNGOLD CORPORATION

Product Name:

Terms
GPS+GPM-Content
Water (free and crystal)
D-sorbitol

D-mannitol

Reducing sugars (as glucose)

Related products
Ash content
Nickel

Arsenic
Lead

Total heavy metal(as lead)
Aerobic bacteria

Coliform bacteria
Causative organism

Yeasts and moulds
Additional Parameters
Color of solution

Receptivity in solution 10%

Particle size

Isomalt

Specification
298%
<7.0%
<0.5%
<0.5%
<0.3%
<2.0%

<0.05%
<2mg/kg
<0.2mg/kg
<0.3mg/kg
<10mg/kg
<500cfu/g
<30MPN/g
NEGATIVE
<10cfu/100g

<75ICUMSA Units

<50 ps.cm’
Min.90%(between 0.150mm and
0.180mm)



